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Ponis C2 - Inspeccidon con Ponis C 7 de Diciembre de 2019

Ordenes de Salida

CABALLO (DORSAL)

JINETE
os i} L.A.C. PROPIETARIO/ L.D.N. Pais P T P T
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
CRIADOR
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA
CALCETINES HIGUERA DE LA

1 NONE / NONE / 2006 / 132352 FUENTE, Maria 150208 ES

- FELIX GARCIA
CASTANA / PONI

JAVIER / NONE
DONATELO CORICAarPIAaRDO’
2 NONE / NONE / 2005 / 80413 249363 ES
ESTIBALIZ ALDAZ

ALAZANA / NONE
SOLANO / NONE

GROUDON CARM.ONA. RUIZ,
Victoria

3 NONE / NONE / 2005 / 110401 137520 ES
ESTANISLAO LIRA
ALAZANA / CRUZ

JIMENEZ / NONE

SABINO (GEPETO) ;g;f%;::;

4 NONE / NONE / 2004 / 153438 202700 ES
CATHERINE
TORDA / NONE

CERRITO / NONE
A
5 NONE / NONE / 2001 / 54704 ’ 221860 ES
. C. E. MIRAFLORES /
CASTANA / NONE
NONE
FERNANDEZ
PRINCESA LC SE:J{ECE"?{'A
6 NONE / NONE / 2012 / 135856 Irene ’ 138343 ES

ALAZAN / PONI
ESTANISLAO LIRA

JIMENEZ / NONE

MALDONADO
ORCHID'EODLEIEI\TIII / GIPSIE VERD, Pau
7 108909 XABIER ZABALETA 164670 ES

VAN DE MISPELAERE /
2006 / TORDA / BELGA

SUSPERREGI /
OLIVIER HEURING

DE BORBON
CRISTAL MERANIERE VARGAS,

8 RADJA MERANIERE / NINE 144444 Eugenia 240314 ES

MERANIERE / 2012 / DIEGO JESUS

PALOMINO / PALOMINO CHAVES SAUCEDO
/ NONE

KTy PEREElznP;UIZ,

8 NONE / NONE / 2011 / 127149 128318 ES

ELENA PEREZ RUIZ

PERLA/ISABELA / NONE
/ NONE



CABALLO (DORSAL)
os .
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

WOODFIELD ROSEY
9 NONE / NONE /2008 /
PARDO / PONI

UNEJOLIE YAR
DAFYDD DE L'ARCHE /
JALOUSIE DU JARDIN /

2008 / BAYO / SF

10

MARLEY
NONE / NONE /2005 /
BAYO / WELSH MOUNTAIN
PONI

11

CATCH ME IF YOU CAN
STAR
NONE / NONE /2002 /
ALAZANA / CRUZ

12

CARILLION DU
BONHEUR
13 VALDO DES CHAMPS /
QUENOTTE BONHEUR /
2012 / TORDO / CRUZ

E'JAZZY LADY
TOLKIEN DES LENN /
14 IVORYHEIGHTS BLOSSOM
X ROLSTON RIVER DANCE
/2014 / ALAZANA / SF

O'LUIGI VAN DE
SOLLENBERG
15 AMEDIJK'S IDOOL NRW /
BEEKZICHT'S ROZAN /
2010 / CASTANA / PONI

PICASO
16 NONE / NONE / 2008 /
NEGRA / CRUZ

ROMANTIC POPOV
17 ONBEKEND / IRENE / 2004
/ CASTANO / CRUZ

PEQUENO TIO
18 NONE / NONE / 1999 /
APALOUSSA / NONE

QUEEN DE QUILLIEN
LINARO / KACIOPE DE
BEAULIEU / 2004 /
ALAZAN / PONI

19

L.A.C.

118423

126969

126199

47866

129636

153250

132106

90205

138324

85881

138213

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

GIRALT
MARTINEZ,
Maria
MARIA DOLORES
MARTINEZ
MORIANO / NONE

GIMENO
ARTIGAS,
Claudia
Y.ARAGON / M.
MASSERON
CLAUDE

REGIDOR
CUEVAS, Andrea
MARCOS RERGIDOR

GIL / NONE

VELASCO
HAUSER, Maia
SAGRARIO
FERNANDEZ BARBE
/ NONE

HIGUERA
GARRIDO,
Adriana
JOSE ANTONIO
PALACIOS IGLESIAS
/ NONE

MELGOSA
BORDE, Miren
FAOUZI, TARIK /
NONE

DE LA FUENTE
JIMENEZ, Maria
MARIA ANGELES
JIMENEZ SANCHEZ
/ NONE

VAZQUEZ
GARCIA, Olaya
ANA RIESTRA
GUTIERREZ / NONE

LOPEZ VIANA,
Yaiza
SOFIA VELA
IGLESIAS / NONE

LOSADA
PARAMIO, Lucia
MIGUEL ANGEL
GUTIERREZ
FERRERO / NONE

FONCILLAS
SINGLER,
Victoria Irmgard
[Juvl
LUCIA IRIARTE
MUNOZ-SECA /
REMY LE MOAL

L.D.N.

319429

212082

196672

292713

203233

242762

258913

193821

212493

157840

195675

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

DIAZ D'OLMAS
POETIC JUSTICE / IRISH
COFFE DALMY / 2013/
PERLA / ISABELA / CRUZ

OLIVIA PONY
NONE / NONE / 2009 /
CASTANO / NONE

DEESSE DE L'AUMOY
LINARO / NEW FOREST /
2013/ ALAZAN / PONI

PICASSO YAR
LICOL /JOY DE L"AULNE /
2003 / PERLA / ISABELA /

CONNEMARA

NERVAL
NONE / NONE / 2001 /
CASTANA / CONJUNTO
MESTIZO

FALCAO
NONE / NONE / 2011/
ALAZANA / CRUZ

VITALY DE MAUPET
NONE / NONE /2009 /
TORDA / CONNEMARA

CHOCOLATE
NONE / NONE / 2003 /
CASTANA / PONI

VITAMINE LA
COURANCE
NONE / NONE /2009 /
PALOMINO / PONI

QUOLL DU
MONTJOUVE
NONE / NONE / 2004 /
CASTANA / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

BALLYDARTON CANDY
NONE / NONE / 2005 /
CASTANA / IRISH SPORT
HORSE

L.A.C.

151025

106217

136186

89981

127835

116558

141926

127757

156154

132698

124099

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

VINAS MERINO,
Auxiliadora
MARIA ESTELA

IGLESIAS

GUISANDE / NONE

CUBILLO FRAILE,
Macarena
JUAN PEDRO

COLUCHO MERINO

/ NONE

PALMERO
LLORENS,
Ménica

MARTA ARROYO / M.

GAETAN
CHABOTEAU

RAVENTOS
GONZALVO,
Lucia
Y.ARAGON S.L. /
E.AR.L.

BAILON GOTOR,
Lucia
Y.ARAGON, S. L. /
NONE

SALAS
MARTINEZ,
Ménica
CARLOS OCANA
SANCHEZ / NONE

VISQUERT
RODRIGUEZ,
Pablo
XABIER ZABALETA
SUSPERREGI /
NONE

MONTERO
VELAZQUEZ,
Tania
SUSANA
VELAZQUEZ
BERNARDO / NONE

BERMUDEZ
ZARAGOZA, Inés

ISABEL QUINTANA
JIMENEZ / NONE

GARCIA VERDU,
Carlota
CH LA FINCA
ECUESTRE / NONE

CONDE
RODRIGUEZ,
Candela
OTILIA LORENZO
CARRAMAL / NONE

L.D.N.

163782

158346

160349

67824

167423

243466

239829

222763

166899

256748

163097

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

31

32

33

34

35

36

CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

ATHLONE'S LADIES
GREY

NONE / NONE / 2008 /

TORDA / IRISH SPORT
HORSE

ISOTZ URDIN
NONE / NONE /2009 / PIO
/ PONI

GIPSY
NONE / NONE / 2006 /
ALAZAN / SETHLAND

FERNHILL PEPPERPOT
NONE / NONE / 2004 /
CASTANA / PONI

BLACK BEAUTY
NONE / NONE / 2006 /
NEGRO / CRUZ

ROADSTER DE NOE
ARON N / ASTRYD DES
CHOUANS /2005 /
CASTANA / SF

L.A.C.

128446

130642

113100

126973

136353

121055

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

SANZ SANZ,
Lucia
LUCIA SANZ SANZ
/ NONE

SUAREZ TORO,
Nicolas
ESTANISLAO LIRA
JIMENEZ / NONE

RODRIGUEZ
VAZQUEZ,
Emma
MATILDE ABOLLO
NAVAS / NONE

ESPANA VILA,
Blanca
CRISTINA DE
OLIVEIRA / NONE

ORTEGA MOYA,
Inés
FRANCISCO JAVIER
DE LA TORRE
RAMIRO / NONE

MARTINEZ
MONTIEL, Miah
Yolie
JORGE PARRIEGO
VALERO / NONE

L.D.N.

153923

207055

132214

200192

201219

254113

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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